
May 2024 HHM IB Examination Schedule 

Start Times:  Morning exams – 9:30 A.M. 

                        Afternoon exams – 1:30 P.M. 

Date Morning Duration Afternoon Duration 
Wednesday, May 1   Mathematics A&A SL Paper 1 1 h 30 m 

Thursday, May 2 Mathematics A&A SL 
Paper 2 

1 h 30 m   

Tuesday, May 7   History HL Paper 1 
History HL Paper 2 

1 h 
1 h 30 m 

Wednesday, May 8 History HL Paper 3 2 h 30 m Chemistry HL Paper 1 
Chemistry SL Paper 1 
Chemistry HL Paper 3 
Chemistry SL Paper 3 

1 h 
45 m 
1 h 15 m 
1 h 

Thursday, May 9 Chemistry HL Paper 2 
Chemistry SL Paper 2 

2 h 15 m 
1 h 15 m 

English A Literature HL 
 Paper 1 

2 h 15 m 

Friday, May 10 English A Literature HL 
Paper 2 

1 h 45 m   

Monday, May 13   Biology HL Paper 1 
Biology SL Paper 1 
Biology HL Paper 3 
Biology SL Paper 3 

1 h 
45 m 
1 h 15 m 
1 h 

Tuesday, May 14 Biology HL Paper 2 
Biology SL Paper 2 

2 h 15 m 
1 h 15 m 

Spanish ab initio Paper 1 
Spanish ab initio Paper 2: 
Reading comprehension 

1 h 
1 h 

Wednesday, May 15 Spanish ab initio Paper 2: 
Listening comprehension 

45 m   

Thursday, May 16   French B HL Paper 1 
French B HL Paper 2:  
Reading comprehension 

1 h 30 m 
1 h 

Friday, May 17 French B HL Paper 2: 
Listening comprehension 

1 h   

 

*Please ensure that you are at the Library entrance no later than 15 minutes 

before your exam is set to begin.  Late students will not receive additional time. 

**You may not leave the examination room in the first hour nor the final 15 

minutes of an examination. 


